General Description
The MAX5033 easy-to-use, high-efficiency, high-voltage,
step-down DC-DC converter operates from an input volt-
age up to 76V and consumes only 270µA quiescent cur-
rent at no load. This pulse-width modulated (PWM)
converter operates at a fixed 125kHz switching frequen-
cy at heavy loads, and automatically switches to pulse-
skipping mode to provide low quiescent current and

Step-Down DC-DC Converter
________________________________________________________________ Maxim Integrated Products 1
Ordering Information
19-2979; Rev 2; 5/04
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
PART TEMP RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
(V)
MAX5033AUSA 0°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX5033AUPA 0°C to +85°C 8 PDIP
MAX5033AASA -40°C to +125°C 8 SO
3.3
MAX5033BUSA 0°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX5033BUPA 0°C to +85°C 8 PDIP
MAX5033BASA -40°C to +125°C 8 SO
5.0
MAX5033CUSA 0°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX5033CUPA 0°C to +85°C 8 PDIP
MAX5033CASA -40°C to +125°C 8 SO
12
MAX5033DUSA 0°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX5033DUPA 0°C to +85°C 8 PDIP
MAX5033DASA -40°C to +125°C 8 SO
ADJ
1
2
3